SC4643
High-Precision, High-Bandwidth, Programmable Linear Hall Sensor
Copyright © 2025 Semiment Technology Inc.                                            1                                                                                        www.semiment.com
1. Features
 AEC-Q100 qualified
 Programmable High-Speed linear hall
sensor IC
- Quiescent output voltage

SC4643 High-Precision, High-Bandwidth, Programmable Linear Hall Sensor
Rev.A1.9                                                                                                              4                                                                                     www.semiment.com
5. Ordering Information
Order Information Sens(mV/Gs) Operating Temp.(℃) PKG Packing Quantity
SC4643VB-BK-Q(1) 0.6-14 -40-150 TO94 Bulk 500 pcs/bag
SC4643VB-TR-Q 0.6-14 -40-150 TO94 Tape & Reel 2000 pcs/reel
SC4643VB-P-BK-Q 0.6-14 -40-150 TO94 Bulk 500 pcs/bag
SC4643VB-P-TR-Q 0.6-14 -40-150 TO94 Tape & Reel 2000 pcs/reel
SC4643VB-G-BK-Q 0.6-14 -40-150 TO94 Bulk 500 pcs/bag
SC4643VB-G-TR-Q 0.6-14 -40-150 TO94 Tape & Reel 2000 pcs/reel
SC4643VB-S-BK-Q 0.6-14 -40-150 TO94 Bulk 500 pcs/bag
SC4643VB-S-TR-Q 0.6-14 -40-150 TO94 Tape & Reel 2000 pcs/reel
SC4643VB-L-TB-Q 0.6-14 -40-150 TO94 Tube 100 pcs/tube
SC4643VB-L-TR-Q 0.6-14 -40-150 TO94 Tube 500 pcs/reeel
Note: For special pin bending requirements, please contact the sales department.
Order information format description
SC4643VB-P-BK-Q
Product Information